
BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

1A
HIOL CLEMENT
0046852B
LISLE SUR LA SORGUE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 7 6 5 18 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 10 9 29 172
8 8 8 7 23 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 10 5 4 19 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 5 4 17 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 8 5 22 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 9 9 7 25 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

1B
VALATX LAURENT
0439171K
ALBI HANDIMUT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 10 10 5 25 42
3 8 6 6 20 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 10 9 7 26 112
6 9 8 5 22 134
7 9 8 5 22 156
8 9 8 5 22 178
9 8 6 5 19 197
10 10 8 5 23 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 6 M 14 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 6 5 3 14 73
5 10 8 7 25 98
6 10 9 8 27 125
7 9 7 6 22 147
8 7 4 3 14 161
9 9 7 6 22 183
10 10 7 7 24 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 207
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

1D
MALLENT NICOLAS
0056613L
MONTGISCARD
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 5 4 18 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 8 7 4 19 105
6 6 6 6 18 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 9 8 7 24 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 10 9 8 27 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 7 7 7 21 140
7 10 7 7 24 164
8 9 8 5 22 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 10 8 8 26 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 237
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

2B
BROUILLAC GERSENDE
0856168T
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 7 6 20 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 8 8 6 22 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 10 9 6 25 133
7 8 8 8 24 157
8 10 7 3 20 177
9 9 6 5 20 197
10 10 8 7 25 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 8 5 5 18 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 10 9 5 24 112
6 9 8 6 23 135
7 6 5 M 11 146
8 8 3 2 13 159
9 8 5 5 18 177
10 6 4 M 10 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 187
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 409

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

2C
MARQUILLANES JEANLUC
0863786Y
BLAGNAC4
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 5 21 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 9 9 6 24 233
10 9 9 6 24 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 9 9 7 25 149
7 9 8 5 22 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 9 7 5 21 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 28 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

2D
GRAS CECILE
1024093X
BALMA2
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 8 7 7 22 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 10 8 6 24 140
7 9 6 M 15 155
8 8 8 6 22 177
9 8 8 M 16 193
10 7 5 4 16 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 7 6 6 19 63
4 8 7 2 17 80
5 9 9 8 26 106
6 9 6 M 15 121
7 9 6 2 17 138
8 10 2 2 14 152
9 9 9 7 25 177
10 6 5 2 13 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 190
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

3A
BAUDOT FABRICE
0040769P
BLAGNAC2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 8 8 8 24 203
9 9 9 5 23 226
10 10 10 8 28 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 6 24 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 9 7 6 22 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 9 8 7 24 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 9 Total 9 25 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

3B
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
0919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 10 7 6 23 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 10 7 5 22 188
9 10 8 8 26 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 7 7 6 20 197
9 10 9 6 25 222
10 10 4 2 16 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

3D
DEDIEU HENRI
0845281J
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 8 8 7 23 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 7 27 211
9 9 9 7 25 236
10 10 7 6 23 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 8 7 25 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 259
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

4A
BOURGES VICTOR
0700387R
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 9 8 8 25 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 272
Total 10 17 Total 9 31 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

4B
POUPAS GABRIEL
0017368D
BALMA
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 7 4 20 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 10 6 5 21 137
7 9 9 5 23 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 10 10 10 30 152
7 9 7 5 21 173
8 9 8 5 22 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 8 7 24 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

4C
MARTIN ERIC
0999351B
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 10 7 6 23 127
6 8 8 6 22 149
7 10 10 6 26 175
8 9 9 9 27 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 9 7 7 23 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 8 8 6 22 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 7 7 23 149
7 9 7 3 19 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 9 7 26 220
10 8 7 7 22 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

4D
JOUHAUD EMMA
0050460Y
TOULOUSE TAC
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 1 12 12
2 10 6 1 17 29
3 5 4 4 13 42
4 4 4 4 12 54
5 9 6 M 15 69
6 5 4 M 9 78
7 10 7 4 21 99
8 6 5 4 15 114
9 7 3 1 11 125
10 8 5 2 15 140

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 140

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 8 5 4 17 30
3 7 3 2 12 42
4 8 7 4 19 61
5 8 6 4 18 79
6 9 4 4 17 96
7 9 8 3 20 116
8 8 4 4 16 132
9 10 6 6 22 154
10 10 3 1 14 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 168
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 308

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

5A
BOUDIAF ZAKARYA
0059740K
BALMA
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 9 6 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 7 7 23 204
9 7 7 6 20 224
10 9 9 8 26 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 10 7 27 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 7 7 24 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 7 7 24 176
8 9 7 7 23 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 253
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

5B
CHAILLAND KRISTELL
0982537A
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 7 6 6 19 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 10 7 6 23 190
9 6 5 4 15 205
10 10 9 7 26 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 7 6 3 16 88
5 10 9 5 24 112
6 8 8 4 20 132
7 9 8 4 21 153
8 9 9 7 25 178
9 8 5 M 13 191
10 10 6 3 19 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

5C
GARRABE ALAIN
0462528Y
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 9 6 6 21 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 9 9 27 145
7 10 8 3 21 166
8 9 9 7 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 7 7 6 20 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 8 6 24 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
8 9 9 6 24 206
9 9 5 3 17 223
10 10 8 8 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

5D
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 8 6 24 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 8 7 5 20 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 9 8 6 23 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 6 24 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 259
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

6A
BAULARD GEOFFREY
0596585M
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 10 9 29 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 9 8 8 25 217
9 10 8 8 26 243
10 10 8 8 26 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 269
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

6B
PELLERIN LAURENCE
0059742M
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 9 7 6 22 66
4 7 7 6 20 86
5 9 7 5 21 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 9 9 8 26 183
9 9 8 6 23 206
10 10 8 7 25 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 9 9 6 24 233
10 8 8 8 24 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

6C
LEMAIRE MATHEO
0976048X
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 9 8 2 19 101
6 9 8 8 25 126
7 10 7 2 19 145
8 9 9 7 25 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 10 9 9 28 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 7 6 5 18 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 8 7 5 20 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 238
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

6D
LAUBERNY LOU
0004157U
MURET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 7 5 22 45
3 8 5 3 16 61
4 8 6 5 19 80
5 7 5 5 17 97
6 7 5 M 12 109
7 6 2 M 8 117
8 10 5 4 19 136
9 6 5 3 14 150
10 9 8 6 23 173

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 5 M 13 33
3 6 5 M 11 44
4 8 8 6 22 66
5 10 8 7 25 91
6 6 5 4 15 106
7 9 8 7 24 130
8 7 4 3 14 144
9 7 6 M 13 157
10 7 3 3 13 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 170
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 343

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

7A
MAYEUR GREGORI
0744721E
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 2 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 10 9 5 24 67
4 7 6 4 17 84
5 10 10 9 29 113
6 9 6 6 21 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 10 10 7 27 189
9 10 8 5 23 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 8 3 21 97
5 10 10 7 27 124
6 8 8 6 22 146
7 10 8 5 23 169
8 10 8 8 26 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 15 Total 9 15 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

7B
DUPUIS MARION
0912534K
BALMA2
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 7 7 23 124
6 10 8 8 26 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 9 9 7 25 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 8 5 23 122
6 8 8 8 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 10 8 7 25 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 11 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

7C
JOUHAUD FREDERIC
1014292Y
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 3 16 16
2 9 8 5 22 38
3 10 9 8 27 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 8 8 2 18 106
6 10 9 4 23 129
7 7 7 5 19 148
8 9 2 M 11 159
9 9 8 6 23 182
10 9 6 M 15 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 M 16 38
3 9 9 5 23 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 10 9 8 27 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 7 7 6 20 157
8 9 7 7 23 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 6 6 4 16 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

7D
AFANTENOS MARIE-CECILE
0054807Y
MURET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 5 23 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 9 8 5 22 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 10 10 8 28 172
8 10 8 7 25 197
9 10 9 M 19 216
10 10 9 9 28 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 8 8 4 20 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 10 8 6 24 143
7 9 8 5 22 165
8 9 9 5 23 188
9 10 8 8 26 214
10 9 8 3 20 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

8A
VILLANTI MICHEL
0863758T
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 3 20 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 10 7 3 20 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 9 8 6 23 190
9 10 7 7 24 214
10 8 7 6 21 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 8 7 5 20 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 7 6 23 214
10 10 7 7 24 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

8B
JOYARD ICARE
1030726A
LUNION
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 6 6 3 15 87
5 10 9 2 21 108
6 7 7 2 16 124
7 9 8 6 23 147
8 8 8 4 20 167
9 6 6 4 16 183
10 10 8 7 25 208

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 5 5 19 38
3 10 7 6 23 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 10 5 3 18 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 9 8 5 22 143
8 9 9 4 22 165
9 5 5 1 11 176
10 8 7 7 22 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 198
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

8C
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
0911797J
BLAGNAC4
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 10 9 6 25 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 8 8 8 24 115
6 10 9 5 24 139
7 9 7 6 22 161
8 6 3 M 9 170
9 9 8 6 23 193
10 8 7 5 20 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 8 6 24 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
7 9 6 3 18 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 9 6 24 208
10 8 8 8 24 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

8D
DEBEZI LILIAN
0030186L
MURET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 1 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 10 7 7 24 65
4 10 10 9 29 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 8 8 2 18 138
7 10 9 9 28 166
8 9 8 7 24 190
9 8 6 6 20 210
10 10 8 5 23 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 3 22 48
3 8 7 7 22 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 10 10 9 29 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 10 6 6 22 171
8 9 8 1 18 189
9 10 7 5 22 211
10 9 9 5 23 234

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

9A
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 8 8 25 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 7 25 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 9 M 18 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 10 10 9 29 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 17 Total 9 31 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

9B
LARRAZABAL AITOR
0973071L
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 10 10 10 30 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 7 7 6 20 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 8 8 8 24 264

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 6 25 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 7 7 23 157
8 10 7 6 23 180
9 9 7 6 22 202
10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 15 Total 9 12 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

9C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 8 6 24 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 8 7 M 15 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 10 9 7 26 196
9 8 6 M 14 210
10 10 7 6 23 233

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 10 6 26 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 8 7 M 15 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 9 9 6 24 135
7 8 8 M 16 151
8 10 9 7 26 177
9 9 9 7 25 202
10 9 9 7 25 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

9D
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC4
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 M 15 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 9 9 9 27 91
5 7 7 6 20 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 8 7 6 21 154
8 7 6 M 13 167
9 8 8 7 23 190
10 9 8 6 23 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 6 24 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 8 8 6 22 121
6 8 8 6 22 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 8 8 M 16 183
9 8 7 6 21 204
10 10 9 6 25 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

10A
PASNON QUENTIN
0719918V
BLAGNAC2
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 7 M 17 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 6 24 106
5 8 8 7 23 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 8 7 M 15 171
8 10 10 8 28 199
9 10 8 8 26 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

10B
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 6 25 131
6 10 10 10 30 161
7 10 9 7 26 187
8 9 8 M 17 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 10 10 9 29 262

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 8 M 17 203
9 10 10 8 28 231
10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

10C
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 M 20 280

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 280
Total 10 37 Total 9 21 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

10D
BERTHEAS TOM
0847730W
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 M 19 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 9 9 8 26 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 8 8 26 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 10 30 280

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 23 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

11A
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 10 10 10 30 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 8 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 285
Total 10 31 Total 9 28 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

11B
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 8 28 226
9 9 9 8 26 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 6 25 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 7 25 218
9 9 8 7 24 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 271
Total 10 24 Total 9 27 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

11C
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 270
Total 10 17 Total 9 30 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

11D
KAHIA CECILIA
0910706Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 10 10 30 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 9 8 8 25 237
10 9 7 6 22 259

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 6 24 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 10 10 10 30 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 8 28 276

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 276
Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

12A
GARCIA VINCENT
0874032K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 10 6 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 9 M 18 65
4 10 10 9 29 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 8 8 8 24 188
9 10 9 9 28 216
10 10 10 8 28 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

12B
VAYSSIE ISABELLE
0408300E
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 9 7 25 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 9 28 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 6 24 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 8 M M 8 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

12C
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935J
BALMA2
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 8 7 6 21 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 8 8 8 24 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 10 9 6 25 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 8 6 24 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 9 6 6 21 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 1

12D
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 7 27 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 9 8 27 231
9 10 10 8 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 8 8 26 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271
Total 10 31 Total 9 19 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

1A
DE RESSEGUIER SOPHIE
0016241D
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 6 4 4 14 33
3 6 3 M 9 42
4 9 8 7 24 66
5 10 8 5 23 89
6 9 6 5 20 109
7 6 5 5 16 125
8 6 6 M 12 137
9 7 5 4 16 153
10 9 8 5 22 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 3 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 10 7 5 22 86
5 7 7 5 19 105
6 7 7 2 16 121
7 8 7 5 20 141
8 8 8 7 23 164
9 8 8 7 23 187
10 9 8 8 25 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

1B
DUCLOS JORDAN
0026132E
PAMIERS
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 8 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 8 27 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 10 30 283

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 283
Total 10 26 Total 9 26 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

1D
HARRIS JOANNE
1003099L
BLAGNAC
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 1 14 14
2 7 4 1 12 26
3 9 9 8 26 52
4 9 9 9 27 79
5 7 7 7 21 100
6 8 8 5 21 121
7 10 8 5 23 144
8 9 7 6 22 166
9 9 9 8 26 192
10 8 7 7 22 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 8 8 1 17 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 8 7 7 22 155
8 10 8 8 26 181
9 9 9 8 26 207
10 7 7 6 20 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

2A
VARELAS FAUSTINE
0008085N
FRONTON
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 8 7 25 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 9 8 8 25 158
8 10 7 4 21 179
9 10 7 6 23 202
10 10 10 8 28 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 8 7 4 19 41
3 8 8 2 18 59
4 9 9 7 25 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 9 6 4 19 207
10 9 9 8 26 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

2B
GAUTHIE CHLOE
0982927Z
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 10 10 8 28 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 8 28 276

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 276
Total 10 25 Total 9 24 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

2C
KRAMP LEOPOLD
0975060Y
PAMIERS
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 5 23 92
5 8 8 5 21 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 10 7 5 22 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 10 9 9 28 215
10 9 9 7 25 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 9 9 5 23 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 8 7 6 21 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

2D
MENDOUSSE SIRVE EVA
0044578E
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 6 22 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 7 7 23 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 7 6 5 18 191
9 8 8 M 16 207
10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 7 6 22 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 10 10 8 28 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 10 10 6 26 220
10 10 9 9 28 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 248
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

3A
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 7 6 22 121
6 8 6 6 20 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 9 8 5 22 188
9 10 9 5 24 212
10 9 7 7 23 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 6 5 20 64
4 10 8 7 25 89
5 9 7 7 23 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 9 8 6 23 184
9 8 8 8 24 208
10 10 8 7 25 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

3B
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 7 6 23 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 10 10 7 27 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 9 9 6 24 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 7 5 22 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 8 7 7 22 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 10 9 7 26 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 248
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

3C
LIEVEN PATRICK
0606965V
FRONTON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 3 18 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 10 9 5 24 123
6 10 10 6 26 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 10 7 27 204
9 10 9 5 24 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 9 7 6 22 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 8 8 8 24 201
9 10 10 7 27 228
10 10 9 M 19 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 247
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

3D
SERNY BRUNO
0026944M
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 7 6 4 17 122
6 10 8 4 22 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 9 7 5 21 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 10 7 6 23 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 10 8 8 26 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 8 8 5 21 118
6 10 8 M 18 136
7 10 10 6 26 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 10 7 4 21 207
10 9 8 8 25 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 232
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

4A
LIVOLSI CHRISTIAN
0037813B
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 4 4 3 11 48
4 7 7 4 18 66
5 9 6 5 20 86
6 10 10 8 28 114
7 8 4 4 16 130
8 10 9 7 26 156
9 8 7 6 21 177
10 6 6 5 17 194

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 10 7 5 22 66
4 8 7 7 22 88
5 10 5 2 17 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 9 6 M 15 143
8 10 9 8 27 170
9 8 8 7 23 193
10 9 7 4 20 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 213
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

4B
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
0033726J
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 10 6 26 47
3 10 9 6 25 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 7 7 24 143
7 9 7 7 23 166
8 8 7 5 20 186
9 9 9 7 25 211
10 10 9 6 25 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 7 6 5 18 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 10 8 7 25 142
7 10 7 4 21 163
8 9 8 5 22 185
9 9 7 4 20 205
10 10 5 5 20 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

4C
REITENBACH MARC
1025786A
CASTELNAUDARY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 6 5 2 13 31
3 4 3 2 9 40
4 10 7 7 24 64
5 9 8 8 25 89
6 10 9 8 27 116
7 8 8 5 21 137
8 9 8 6 23 160
9 10 5 2 17 177
10 8 7 6 21 198

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 7 5 22 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 7 7 5 19 136
7 10 9 4 23 159
8 9 8 8 25 184
9 8 7 5 20 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

4D
BOURBON STEPHANIE
0061188J
FRONTON
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 6 5 18 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 9 7 7 23 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 10 7 6 23 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 9 9 6 24 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 8 8 8 24 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 245
Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

5A
BOURBON SEBASTIEN
0061192N
FRONTON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 9 8 6 23 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 9 9 27 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 7 7 24 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 10 9 6 25 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 8 7 25 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 250
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

5B
DUCH PASCAL
0022226J
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 7 7 4 18 89
5 6 5 4 15 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 10 8 7 25 150
8 10 10 3 23 173
9 10 10 10 30 203
10 9 8 5 22 225

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 7 6 4 17 61
4 9 9 4 22 83
5 10 9 M 19 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 9 6 4 19 146
8 9 5 M 14 160

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 160
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

5C
SADOUKI SOFYAN
0050193H
PAMIERS
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 9 8 5 22 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 10 8 7 25 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 8 8 6 22 225
10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

5D
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 7 5 22 72
4 10 9 5 24 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 9 7 3 19 186
9 10 9 9 28 214
10 8 6 5 19 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 5 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 9 9 9 27 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

6A
ASSOUAD JEAN BAPTISTE
0050929H
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 9 9 6 24 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 8 7 5 20 137
7 9 8 5 22 159
8 9 9 7 25 184
9 8 6 5 19 203
10 8 7 6 21 224

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 6 5 20 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 8 6 5 19 116
6 10 5 5 20 136
7 8 7 5 20 156
8 10 8 5 23 179
9 8 8 7 23 202
10 9 7 6 22 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

6B
MANZANO HERVE
0010619T
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 8 6 6 20 68
4 9 9 4 22 90
5 9 9 4 22 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 8 7 2 17 153
8 8 2 M 10 163
9 8 3 M 11 174
10 6 5 2 13 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 8 4 21 69
4 10 7 6 23 92
5 8 8 7 23 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 10 9 5 24 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 10 8 8 26 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

6C
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
0018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 9 7 4 20 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 9 5 23 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 10 7 7 24 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 9 9 7 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 6 26 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 8 8 6 22 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 9 9 7 25 248

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

6D
CHEVRIER NADEGE
0996592C
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 8 26 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 7 6 22 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 9 9 6 24 197
9 9 7 6 22 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 10 9 5 24 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 9 6 6 21 111
6 8 8 8 24 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 10 9 9 28 215
10 8 8 6 22 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

7A
ASIKAN TUANA
0051755F
PAMIERS
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 8 6 5 19 171
8 9 9 9 27 198
9 10 9 5 24 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 1 19 39
3 9 7 7 23 62
4 10 8 3 21 83
5 8 2 2 12 95
6 8 5 2 15 110
7 9 9 5 23 133
8 10 9 9 28 161
9 10 8 8 26 187
10 9 7 4 20 207

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 207
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

7B
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 10 6 26 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 10 10 3 23 142
7 9 6 6 21 163
8 10 10 6 26 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 8 8 26 239

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 10 6 5 21 64
4 8 7 5 20 84
5 8 5 5 18 102
6 9 8 2 19 121
7 8 5 4 17 138
8 9 6 M 15 153
9 9 7 6 22 175
10 8 7 1 16 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

7C
MONTY ARNAUD
1003321Z
CUGNAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 8 5 23 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 8 7 7 22 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 9 9 27 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 9 9 28 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 10 10 30 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 8 7 24 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

7D
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 5 5 5 15 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 9 7 3 19 157
8 10 9 1 20 177
9 8 6 4 18 195
10 8 5 3 16 211

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 7 7 4 18 63
4 7 5 4 16 79
5 10 6 3 19 98
6 9 5 M 14 112
7 8 6 2 16 128
8 9 7 3 19 147
9 9 8 4 21 168
10 9 9 7 25 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 193
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

8A
JAMIN AURORE
0020351W
LUNION
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 6 5 4 15 33
3 8 7 7 22 55
4 8 7 7 22 77
5 9 9 8 26 103
6 9 7 5 21 124
7 8 8 6 22 146
8 8 7 6 21 167
9 10 10 8 28 195
10 9 8 7 24 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 10 10 6 26 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 10 7 4 21 138
7 9 9 9 27 165
8 8 7 5 20 185
9 9 9 7 25 210
10 10 8 6 24 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

8B
STOLF ERWANN
0041388M
BLAGNAC
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 7 4 21 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 7 7 7 21 163
8 10 8 6 24 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 10 8 7 25 239

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 4 17 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 9 4 23 86
5 9 7 5 21 107
6 10 8 6 24 131
7 10 9 6 25 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 9 8 5 22 202
10 9 9 7 25 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 227
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

8C
JOURDA ELSA
1018240U
LEGUEVIN
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 7 M 15 33
3 7 6 6 19 52
4 7 5 5 17 69
5 8 6 M 14 83
6 6 5 5 16 99
7 6 3 2 11 110
8 6 4 M 10 120
9 7 5 3 15 135
10 1 M M 1 136

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 7 5 M 12 20
3 8 8 5 21 41
4 8 1 M 9 50
5 8 6 M 14 64
6 6 M M 6 70
7 8 4 4 16 86
8 4 M M 4 90
9 7 6 M 13 103
10 8 7 M 15 118

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 118
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 254

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

8D
GRAS CECILE
1024093X
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 10 7 7 24 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 8 7 4 19 135
7 7 4 1 12 147
8 8 6 5 19 166
9 8 8 7 23 189
10 10 9 3 22 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 8 7 7 22 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 8 7 7 22 83
5 8 7 2 17 100
6 9 6 4 19 119
7 8 7 7 22 141
8 9 7 6 22 163
9 10 8 6 24 187
10 8 7 2 17 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 204
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

9A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 8 7 7 22 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 8 8 7 23 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 9 9 5 23 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 10 8 8 26 197
9 9 9 9 27 224
10 10 9 4 23 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

9B
SERNY CLARA
0026937E
BALMA
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 4 3 15 34
3 7 7 6 20 54
4 3 M M 3 57
5 5 3 M 8 65
6 5 2 M 7 72
7 5 M M 5 77
8 4 3 1 8 85
9 8 5 4 17 102
10 4 1 M 5 107

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 107

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 1 M 2 2
2 8 6 1 15 17
3 9 M M 9 26
4 3 1 M 4 30
5 7 4 M 11 41
6 9 4 3 16 57
7 6 M M 6 63
8 3 2 M 5 68
9 6 1 M 7 75
10 9 3 3 15 90

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 90
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 197

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

9C
MALO GUILLAUME
0435054K
AUZEVILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 9 6 3 18 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 10 6 5 21 129
7 8 4 3 15 144
8 8 8 6 22 166
9 8 8 7 23 189
10 9 8 8 25 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 5 4 18 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 9 9 9 27 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 8 7 4 19 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

9D
LAFITTE CYRIL
0616391R
HAGETMAU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 2 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 7 7 23 224
10 9 7 6 22 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 6 5 19 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 8 7 25 174
8 9 9 6 24 198
9 10 10 7 27 225
10 10 9 4 23 248

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

10A
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 8 27 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 6 25 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 7 26 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 281
Total 10 30 Total 9 25 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

10B
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 9 8 7 24 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 8 M 18 258

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 6 25 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 7 7 23 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

10C
CARRAZE MICHEL
0623761B
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 6 M M 6 56
4 9 9 8 26 82
5 9 M M 9 91
6 8 7 M 15 106
7 10 8 8 26 132
8 10 10 8 28 160
9 9 8 M 17 177
10 10 9 8 27 204

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 6 M 15 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
8 10 8 M 18 187
9 10 9 7 26 213
10 9 7 M 16 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 229
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

10D
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 7 M 17 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 10 8 M 18 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 10 8 6 24 204
10 9 M M 9 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 7 7 7 21 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 9 7 7 23 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 8 6 6 20 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 8 6 23 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

11A
DUPRAT JULIEN
0889316Y
MURET
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 7 M 16 180
8 9 9 9 27 207
9 10 9 6 25 232
10 10 10 8 28 260

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 10 30 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 274
Total 10 21 Total 9 26 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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gi
th
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.c
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/T

R
AP
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oj
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

11B
LATAPIE BERNARD
0950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 8 8 8 24 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 9 8 6 23 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 9 9 8 26 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 266
Total 10 9 Total 9 35 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

11C
GREAUME JEREMY
0707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 7 26 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 8 7 25 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 10 M 20 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 8 M 18 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 10 10 9 29 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 10 10 10 30 233
10 10 10 9 29 262

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 262
Total 10 32 Total 9 14 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

12A
POUILLY FRANCK
0407618N
FRONTON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 8 27 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275
Total 10 18 Total 9 40 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

12C
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935J
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 9 7 6 22 201
9 10 8 M 18 219
10 10 8 7 25 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 6 25 54
3 10 8 6 24 78
4 9 9 M 18 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 10 9 7 26 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 10 8 7 25 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 2

12D
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 7 6 22 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 10 8 8 26 195
9 9 7 6 22 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 9 7 6 22 233
10 8 8 8 24 257

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 257
Total 10 6 Total 9 25 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



BLAGNAC JANVIER 2025
DEPART 3

1A
REDURON ADEM
0003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 9 6 6 21 60
4 8 8 8 24 84
5 9 7 6 22 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 8 6 5 19 170
9 8 8 6 22 192
10 8 8 7 23 215

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
